Year
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

Weight
100
100
100
100
107
107
107
107
114
114
114
114
120
120
120
120
126
126
126
126
132
132
132
132
138
138
138
138
145
145
145
145
152
152
152
152
165
165
165
165
185
185
185
185
235
235
235
235

Place

A WON-_2PBPON_LPAPARON_L2PARAON_2APRPON_L2,PRARON_,APRPON_L,APRARON_L,APRPON_,2APRPON_L2PRPON_2ADPDPON--

First
Lyla
Jamiah-el
Bristol
Keegan
Layken
McKenna
Kinsley
Gwynn
Emma
Zoe

Ava
Piper
Ladyn
Zenfira
Nariyah
Abby
Paige
Kendra
Maddie
Lydia
Alenna
Briella
Gretchen
Alyssa
Talea
Grace
Adelynn
Dixie
Trinidee
Maleah
Lillyan
Abrianna
Alexandra
Kera
Gianna
Kendra
Alanna
Kylah
Morgan
Helena
Kymber
Jaycee
Nicole
Aubree
Terriona
Sydney
Kendall
Josie

Last
Blazek
Bey
Crokie
Eldridge
Lively
Paparella
Martin
Smith
Gorrell
Wolford
LeMasters
Wolfe
Hines
Spencer
Monterio
O'Donnell
Cowan
Hescht
Mazzoni
Krepps
Blon
Guntrum
Deal

Hall
Guntrum
Tamburin
Russell
Magyar
McKenzie
Barbour
Montgomery
Simmons
Watkins
Coail
Millines
Falcone
McGonigal
Cunningham
Brandon
Fowler
Heldreth
McEndree
Gallaway
Pucci
Gibbons
Gust
Adams
Waterman

School
Bellaire
Steubenville
Buckeye Local
Monroe Central
Shenandoah
East Palestine
Morgantown
University
Warren
Morgantown
Cameron

East Liverpool
Barnesville
Edison

East Liverpool
Wheeling Park
East Liverpool
Warren
Morgantown
Edison
University
Steubenville
Warren
Martins Ferry
Steubenville
Wheeling Park
Warren
Monroe Central
Warren
Steubenville
Edison
University
Oak Glen

East Liverpool
Steubenville
Wheeling Park
East Liverpool
Wheeling Park
John Marshall
Morgantown
Wheeling Park
John Marshall
Bellaire
Southern Local
Wheeling Park
River

Edison
Warren

Result
Decision

Decision
Pinned
Disqualification
Pinned
Decision
Major Decision
Decision
Pinned
Pinned
Technical Fall
Pinned
Pinned
Pinned
Technical Fall
Pinned
Pinned
Pinned
Pinned
Pinned
Pinned
Pinned
Pinned

Pinned

Score-Time
9-1

11-5

2:43

12-7

9-0

2:33

TF-1.54:39 15-0

2:31

0:12

2:08

TF-1.5 3:15 21-1

2:34

0:48

0:19

1:41

2:03

1:01

4:56

2:58

0:16



