

Year	Weight	Place	First	Last	School	Result	Score-Time
2026	100	1	Lyla	Blazek	Bellaire	Decision	9-1
2026	100	2	Jamiah-el	Bey	Steubenville		
2026	100	3	Bristol	Crokie	Buckeye Local	Decision	11-5
2026	100	4	Keegan	Eldridge	Monroe Central		
2026	107	1	Layken	Lively	Shenandoah	Pinned	0:43
2026	107	2	McKenna	Paparella	East Palestine		
2026	107	3	Kinsley	Martin	Morgantown	Disqualification	
2026	107	4	Gwynn	Smith	University		
2026	114	1	Emma	Gorrell	Warren	Pinned	2:43
2026	114	2	Zoe	Wolford	Morgantown		
2026	114	3	Ava	LeMasters	Cameron	Decision	12-7
2026	114	4	Piper	Wolfe	East Liverpool		
2026	120	1	Ladyn	Hines	Barnesville	Major Decision	9-0
2026	120	2	Zenfira	Spencer	Edison		
2026	120	3	Nariyah	Monterio	East Liverpool	Decision	9-2
2026	120	4	Abby	O'Donnell	Wheeling Park		
2026	126	1	Paige	Cowan	East Liverpool	Pinned	1:19
2026	126	2	Kendra	Hescht	Warren		
2026	126	3	Maddie	Mazzoni	Morgantown	Pinned	2:33
2026	126	4	Lydia	Krepps	Edison		
2026	132	1	Alenna	Blon	University	Technical Fall	TF-1.5 4:39 15-0
2026	132	2	Briella	Guntrum	Steubenville		
2026	132	3	Gretchen	Deal	Warren	Pinned	2:31
2026	132	4	Alyssa	Hall	Martins Ferry		
2026	138	1	Talea	Guntrum	Steubenville	Pinned	0:12
2026	138	2	Grace	Tamburin	Wheeling Park		
2026	138	3	Adelynn	Russell	Warren	Pinned	2:08
2026	138	4	Dixie	Magyar	Monroe Central		
2026	145	1	Trinidee	McKenzie	Warren	Technical Fall	TF-1.5 3:15 21-1
2026	145	2	Maleah	Barbour	Steubenville		
2026	145	3	Lillyan	Montgomery	Edison	Pinned	2:34
2026	145	4	Abrianna	Simmons	University		
2026	152	1	Alexandra	Watkins	Oak Glen	Pinned	0:48
2026	152	2	Kera	Coil	East Liverpool		
2026	152	3	Gianna	Millines	Steubenville	Pinned	0:19
2026	152	4	Kendra	Falcone	Wheeling Park		
2026	165	1	Alanna	McGonigal	East Liverpool	Pinned	1:41
2026	165	2	Kylah	Cunningham	Wheeling Park		
2026	165	3	Morgan	Brandon	John Marshall	Pinned	2:03
2026	165	4	Helena	Fowler	Morgantown		
2026	185	1	Kymber	Heldreth	Wheeling Park	Pinned	1:01
2026	185	2	Jaycee	McEndree	John Marshall		
2026	185	3	Nicole	Gallaway	Bellaire	Pinned	4:56
2026	185	4	Aubree	Pucci	Southern Local		
2026	235	1	Terriona	Gibbons	Wheeling Park	Pinned	2:58
2026	235	2	Sydney	Gust	River		
2026	235	3	Kendall	Adams	Edison	Pinned	0:16
2026	235	4	Josie	Waterman	Warren		